Nexxus LightiNg CommerCiaL DivisoN  •  124 FLoyD smith Drive  •  CharLotte, NC 28262  •  t 704.405.9745  •  F 704.973.0331  •  NexxusLightiNg.Com  •  NasDaq: Nexs 45
VER. 1.0
CopyRight© 2008 NExxus LightiNg, iNC.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Project:
Voltage:
tyPe:
comments:

applications: signs, ceilings, floors and wall
murals.
Ordering Example: STARPRO - 120 - ESTDC - N
ORDERING INFORMATION
POWER
120
120 VAC, 60 HZ
220
120 VAC, 60 HZ12
COLOR WHEELS
ESTDC - 4 Color stAndArd
ESTDS - 4 Color stAndArd spArkle
EWS - WHite spArkle
ESG - Grey spArkle
EC - CleAr WHeel
Colorwheel - 4 Color Custom
Colorwheel8 - 8 Color Custom
NOTE: Refer to pages 50-51 for
detailed color wheel information
STARPRO
CONTROL SySTEM
N - none
12.5”
318mm